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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2020
Szczecin, 13- - 15-11-2020

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2020-11-13 - 16:07 Results
Points: WPS 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 33.65 860
2. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 36.80 593
3. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP SWIM Plock 39.87 517
4. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 40.67 474
5. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.38 437
6. SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 41.11 396
7. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Oswiecim 55.82 385
8. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 45.40 304
9. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 44.66 284

10. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 51.46 261
11. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 48.33 197
12. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:02.87 174
13. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 50.21 173
14. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 57.24 116
15. ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof 78 KSI Start Szczecin 1:16.50 84
16. KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 1:16.93 80
17. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 1:00.84 21
18. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 Start Lodz 59.56 14
19. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 1:05.61 2

WLODARCZYK Dawid 03 Start Lodz 1:28.11 2
21. DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:34.86

JAKUBOWSKI Jan 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:49.29
DSQ FLORKIEWICZ Damian 82 Start Bydgoszcz 2:11.83

Grupa SB3

1. ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof 78 KSI Start Szczecin 1:16.50 84
2. KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 1:16.93 80

Grupa SB4

1. DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:34.86
JAKUBOWSKI Jan 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:49.29

DSQ FLORKIEWICZ Damian 82 Start Bydgoszcz 2:11.83

Grupa SB5

1. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Oswiecim 55.82 385
2. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:02.87 174
3. WLODARCZYK Dawid 03 Start Lodz 1:28.11 2

Grupa SB6

1. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 51.46 261

Grupa SB7

1. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 57.24 116

Grupa SB8

1. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 45.40 304
2. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 48.33 197
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2020
Szczecin, 13- - 15-11-2020

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Grupa SB9

1. KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 33.65 860
2. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP SWIM Plock 39.87 517
3. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 40.67 474
4. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.38 437
5. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 44.66 284
6. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 Start Lodz 59.56 14
7. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 1:05.61 2

Grupa SB11

1. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 50.21 173
2. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 1:00.84 21

Grupa SB12

1. SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 41.11 396

Grupa SB13

1. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 36.80 593


